In accordance with
Rule 5.7 & 6.27 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in
MVL or CVL

&

Companies House

SATURDAY

21/12/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

HAmARI

#320

1

Company details

Company number

jol7lefofsfz]ofs

Company name in full |Paiazzo Marble & Granite Limited

- Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in

bald black capitals.

2 |

Former liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

| Kate Elizabeth Bremse

Surname

| Brezse

s J

Former liquidator’s address

Building name/number I Oxford Chambers

Street ’ Oxford Road
Post town | Guiseley
County/Region | W Yorks
Postode T[s[z[o] [e[A[T
Country I
I Former liquidator's email address or telephone number @ - -
@ You must give an email address or
Email kate ellis@walshtaylor.co.uk telephone number. All information

Telephone number

01943877545

on this form will appear on the

public record.

Court order

Court order date

[ efofire

| =1 attach a copy of the court order

Sign and date

Former liquidator's
signature

Signature

<87

Signature date

fif e P2lofife

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in MVL or CVL

HPresenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Address

Past town

|
|
|

County/Region

e T T I rT

Country

‘DX

Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

CI You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



COURT REFERENCE: CR-2019-LDS-001215

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE
BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COURTS IN LEEDS
INSOLVENCY AND COMPANIES LIST (CHD)

IN THE MATTER OF 07009777 LTD (FORMERLY EIBW LIMITED) — IN MEMBERS'
YOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF 07200375 (FORMERLY RJT STRUCTURES LIMITED) - IN
CREDITORS' VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF AD&W LIMITED - IN COMPULSORY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS
RE JOHN JAMES ATKINSON - IN INDIVIDUAL VOLUNTARY ARRANGEMENT AND
OTHERS

RE PAUL LESLIE BUTCHER — IN BANKRUPTCY AND OTHERS

EMMA LOUISE MIFSUD
Applicant
-and-

(1) KATE ELIZABETH ELLIS (NEE BREESE)

(2) JULIAN PITTS

(3) MARTIN PAUL HALLIGAN

(4) GORDON SMYTHE GOLDIE

(5) CHRISTOPHER WOOD

Respondents

ORDER

BEFORE District Judge Jackson sitting at The Business and Property Courts in Leeds, The

Courthouse, 1 Oxford Row, Leeds, LS1 3BG.

UPON the application for a block transfer order dated 25t QOctober 2019.



AND UPON READING the evidence filed

IT IS ORDERED that

1. Each of the County Court cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) be transferred to
the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Business and Property Courts in Leeds for the
purpose only of making this Order.

2. Immediately upon this Order taking effect, the County Court cases listed in the Schedule
(attached to this Order) be transferred back to the County Court.

3. Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nee Breese) (the Outgoing Officeholder) be removed from office in
respect of each of the cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) (the Block Transfer
Cases) from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12.37(2) of the Insolvency Rules 2016 (the
Rules) without being required to (i} use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent
procedures set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the
Secretary of State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (iii) file a

receipts and payments account.

4, Emma Louis Mifsud (the Replacement Officeholder) be appointed as replacement
officeholder in place of the Outgoing Officeholder in respect of each of the Block Transfer
Cases listed in the Schedule from the date of this Order pursvant to Rule 12.37(3) of the Rules
without being required to (i) use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent procedures
set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the Secretary of
State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (iii) file a receipts and

payments account.

5. The creditors in each of the Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule be notified of this
Order by way advertisement published in the London Gazette within 14 days of receipt of the
sealed Order from the Court and at the time of the next statutory reporting required for each of

the Block Transfer Cases.

6. Any creditor, or, in the case of any Members' Voluntary Liquidation, any member, in respect of
any of the companies or persons listed in the Schedule who has an objection to this Order shall
have 14 days from the date of the advertisement referred to at paragraph 5 to apply to Court to
set aside or vary the terms of this Order. Such application shall not affect the transfer of the
Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule until further or other Order by the Court,



10.

11.

12.

13.

Dated

The Replacement Officeholder shall give notice to the Secretary of State (Insolvency Service)
and the Registrar of Companies (in respect of the Liquidations) listed in the Schedule of the

terms of this Order as soon as reasonably practicable,

The Outgoing Officeholder shall file a copy of this Order with each of the Courts listed in the

Schedule where applicable.

Nothing in this Order shall release the Outgoing Officeholder from any obligation to give and
file notices in respect of her removal under this Order in respect of the Block Transfer Cases
listed in the Schedule.

The Outgoing Officeholder shall receive her release as Liquidator, Supervisor or Trustee (as
appropriate) 28 days after filing notice of her removal with the Registrar of Companies or the
giving of notice to creditors in accordance with this Order in any other case in accordance with
paragraph 5, save that such release may be subject to further Order in the event of an
application by any creditor or member under paragraph 6 of this Order for the specific case

subject to that application.

In any of the cases listed in the Schedule, the requirement for a progress report upon the

Outgoing Officeholder ceasing to act in accordance with the Rules shall not apply.

Where there are joint office holders appointed on the cases listed in the Schedule, they will act
jointly and severally in relation to all matters relating to the administration of the insolvency

cases listed in the Schedule.

The costs of this Application (including VAT) shall be met by Walsh Taylor Business and
Corporate Recovery Limited.

11% November 2019



FBCO Linited DTS ‘Kot Elizaheth il (oe Extn Hlizahech Kifis (o0 | B Loulse Mifwad a8
Membey Voluutngy Lisuldation - Brocws Breew) . Liquileerx
- 19 | POD Tirbest Design [ToT] Katn Elizzbeth Elbx (uee ‘Extn Blizabech Sl (now | Enema Lottle Mifwad as
NAME COMPANY NOV COURT | CURRENT AFFOINTER(S) | APFOINIEE LEAVING | NEW APPOINTER || Limited |Broces) | Breew) . [Liguidwor __ __ |
.| REF 20 | Romalan Conmection. | G3263418 "Eatn I Tiis (act ‘Kats Flizabath Kl (08 | Emina Lovies Wit &3
1 [ 07009777 Ll (Sormerly | 07009777 Katx Hiizabeth Blfis {noa Katn Elizabeth Elhs (o0 | Eguna Loztise Mimid 83 Translators & Breos) Brmese} Tiquidtator
| S0 Ligtied) |Brocon) _______ |Boew) ________[Licuiduor || Jutmrpens Lisited
AS. Cham & Soos 01708787 Faaix Eiisabarh Els (e Kxn Etiveberth Elfa e | Etratia Louiee Mitvod F1 | Sowthan & Raedfern [T3E7117) Kostr: Elirabeeth ks (e Kate Flirabech Hilis (nee | Emma Lowise Mifrad ax
|| Limitad Broess) Brocse) Liguicator Lnnlsmrr&ﬁ_ Eireese) Brooes) Liquidator
AQH (Hnddenfeld) [ 03787650 "Kue Eiraonh Els (e Kme Blinbetn Elits (roe | Eatars Lomac Wit 22 | System Complotiors | (900§752 ‘Kste Elizaherh Bty (nee Katn Etivabech Eliia (nee | o Louise Mifind 23
| | iémina Braro) Boces) Liidelr || Consoteny L34 Brees) Do) Lt
AQH Mickleguie [ 5 “Farin Elizabech Flix (P | Kata Hlizabeoh Bllis (pee | Emma Loise 23 | Webbers Lagal Limite] | 08283465 Esta Flizabeth Elis (oot “Catn Blirwbech BIEs (oee | Hirma Louise Mifgsd as
| | Limited Bmess) Breese) Liquidator || Breese, w Liquidutor
"B Comealing [ ‘Kate Kivaberh Ellis (poc Ko Eltvaeth Fils (oo | Brmma Locise Miad 74 | Winson Falxicatioos | DGO55693 Kate Kl “Fifir (pmo Eain Filis (oan | Bruma Louise Mifwd as
| | Sobmons Limited Broege) Broese) g || Limited Broess) Broess) Liguidutor
[Caniyn Logistics IIF | OCIZIaA2 "Kaos Elizabots Ellis (neo “Kata Hiizabeth Bl (oe | Exam Louise Mitwad | Wit ooe TR Kste Eimbefti D03 (oo | Kato Flizabeth Bl (noo | Exama Lotiso Mifsd &3
Broess) _ [Ligmidster | || (lavestments} Ltd Brocse] Broel) Ligiowe ______|
DD Conratting Limited | 09561463 "Kate EXizaboth Bllis (ea “Kato Eliraboth HIts {noc | Erune Louise Mifsd 26 | Witlingron-imen TS Eabh Wiabeh  HE3  (a00 | Ks Biiriteth i (owe | B Lovise Mifsmd a3
Boo) ____ lBee) (L | || conmiting g Brogar) Brvess Liguituace
Fikt To Care Linsitnd | 07498779 “Wate Elizabeth Bl {nce Katr Elizsbeth Fllis (e | Emma Loaise Mibed
Flowes Michelm 0335000 Kate Elizabeth Elis (oeo Kate Flinabeth llis {nos | Emima Louise Mifod @
| | Lisgited Breesa] Broose) Liguidetor NAME gszo..oo:n._. CURRENT APPOINTER(S) | APPOINTEE LEAVING | NEW AFPOINTEE
10 | Hawicfiah Lid OHEETO "Katn Elttaboib Ellia {ooa Kate Elizaboth Bllis (oce ] Fmma Loaies Mitsud 13
Brecss Breeac) Liguidetor ____ 27 | 07200375 {formerly BIT susud Ksts Elzabeth Bl (poc Kt Elfrabéth Eltis (oo | Emme Lotsize Mifend a3
11 | Jredale Holdings 151526 ‘Faie Ebabeth Ellis (noa Kato Etbeth Elfis (¢ | Emme Locirs Mifsod as I|I|EEE.I {Bropse)  [Breesd) | Liguidetor ___ _
| | Cimited Hyorae} Brrege) Liqidntor T Oull Building [TECE ) Kto Elizabetts Rl (ves Em%muil Exnoe Lovise bifsad s
12 | Iedals Tovestmegt 00650658 Kate Blizabeth: Eilis {noe Kste Flizabeth Ellis (d6¢ | onars Liniize Mitsod a1 Mainterance Sohitions Breese) Liquidsor
|| Liswited Broase) Breese) Ligquidator Limited
13 | Jaconelli (Scarborough) | 00491792 ‘Kate Blizabeth Ellis (ooc Kato Elizeboth Ellis (ooc | Erana Louie Mifsod 2= [25 {109 (Bradford) Lud va | 08751062 Kee Tinbeth Eilis (one | Kato Elsbcth EIls (oee | Emow Loviss Missd &
| 1 Limited Brees) Breese) Liguidator ___ Baffet Contral Breex) Brecs) Liquidiior
"MDF Eing Lirited 084128 Kaie Elizabeth Ellis {nea Kaxto Elbzaboth Hltis (pee | Erome Louise Mofsod 30 | 3D Ceilings & Pariviuons | 05920850 Ratr  Elbeli Blis (oo | Kato Blizabéih Ells (ace | Eomve Louiss Mifiud a4
15| Miz-tec Proceusisg 50T Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nee ‘Kate Elizabeth Eilis (me | Emma Louise Mifiod af [3T 7777717 Limiwd va | OESI73 Fate Elmbeh Els  (pee a!mru.wn__ Eifa {noc | Emma Louiss Mifwd =
ILEB..E Breey! Brocse] Agui ke Cars. Broes:] roosc) Tiguidator
16 | Mootpdim Antiques | DASKLS60 Foate Elizabect BIs {nes Kate Elizabeth Ells {noe | Booom Loagise Mdsad a m“> Cany  Serviees | 06793754 Kme Elzabeth  Ela (e n-n Flizabeth Ellw (poe | Emma Lowise Mifwd 81
| Limieed Broess) Brecee [Gigrdator ___| | Limited Breese) eese) Liguidator
Tovites Group Limited | 064 10221 Rato Fiizabeth Bllis {per: Kats Elizabeth Ellis ( Henma Louise Mifsud
33 [AFOmeilr - OC342786 Kats Elzabety FEllis (poe | Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nee | Bmoa Louiss Mifmd 23 . 52 |David Jondan Reofig [ 08035442 Hato Hlizabeth Elia (oec | Kate Flizaboth Ellis (poe | Emma Louise Mifrd a5
Breese} Erecse) Liguidetor and Chudding Services Breesa) Broew) Liquidator
34 | AP TwoLLP QC34z784 Kxt= Elizabeth Elis (oo | Kate Hlizabeth Fllis {occ | Bouik Louise Mifd 23 Limited
Breese} Bresse) Liguidstor . 53 | Demeq (U Limsited | N3636091 Kee. Elmabeth Bl (aee | Kato Elzabeth Eliis (noe | Boms Lowise Mifsad 2c
3% [ Alov Dimiicd . 5270 Tsio Eimboth FElbs (oow | Kate Efzabets Flhs (moe | Bxma Loviss Mol Broese) iy Breess) __ ___ _|Liquidstr
Bremye} _ Brooss) Liquidetr 54 |Desk Offics aterions | 3448528 Kxte Fhmabeth Eiis  (#oa | Kets Elzabeth Hlin (e | Becyw Louice Miwd
‘ 36 | Aleanda  Tisiton | 03681243 Tats Eizabely Bllis  (ooo ] Kat Fliabeth DIis (nae | Bmma Louse Mited #8 ) || Limited Breese; Breess) | Liquidstor |
Limited Breest Broexe} Hguidstor . 55 | Disability Roda TIC | 07930350 Ksir  Elizaboth Eilis  (poa | Kain Efaabeth Eilis (poo | Emoe Lovkse Mifksd 1s
37 | Alexanda Lamen | 3962305 Kato Fltaboh  Efis  (nes | Kain Elizaboth EIls (ooc | Bmme Lociss Mifsad = Breese) Ercese) Liquidtor
Associams Limied Broese) Broewo} 56 | Byms Cottracting | 07441745 .Eu Elitabetn  Eilis (nes [ Kats Biizabeth Eilis (nee | Bnupa Lowive Mifssd a5
3 |AEpWahLd | 09986094 Eatr Eimbeth Elis  {occ | Kats Glizabeth Bils (pee | Batma Lowive WMifsd  as Services Limited  Ugaidet )
Breese) Broess Licxidstor 57 {Dytel  Techoologies | 02540241 Egﬁaﬂigggﬂiggéu
39 | Abiers Ticiad OTITESS Rtz Wiaben Bl (oo | Kabe Elzabeth ETs oor | Emme Lodise Mimd ar || Limited Broess - Broese) __ - -
Brees) Breest) Liqwidatoe S8 |Elis  Briggs Cyoles { 09365998 Ketw Elzsbeth Ellis (neo | Kate Eiizabeth ERis (neo | Emma Lovise Mifsnd s
46| Aromaak (UEy Listted | 0431362 Fais Bimbeth Elis (goe | Kate Eizbet Eijs (oec | Emma Louige Malsud a8 || Limited Breese] Broese) . oo {Liquidstor |
Breest Browse Liguidator %9 | Bmtes Limited GASES300 Koo Hiziboth Flis (ooo | Kato Enzabeth Elis (ooe | Enmoe Lisise Mifwd s
41 [Assmt Socal Came | 08663636 Kate Eimibeth Elhis (oo | Kiie Bizabeth Elid {oec | Emma Lowiss Mifd 2 Brocse) Breese) { Liguidstor |
Limited Breos) Breess) Liquidator 60 | Entaprito Bulders 44 | 06534245 Krte  Blgabeth Fils {uéc | Ktio Flizaboth Bllis (o | Bomnd Lodise Mifsud &
42" [ Bodzrus Limited 4516413 Katy Elizbets  Eils  (cee _Enm_ﬁﬁ_.ﬂ__:ﬂ. Exmme Louise Mifsd a8 i Bréca) Breese) _______ |Liguidstor |
Breays) Liquidator 61 | Excess Toner Buyer Led | 09396885 Kale Fimbeth Elis (oo | Kae Flirabeth Ellis (vec | Bmma Loubse Mifsad s
43 | BPL Elemtdel Limited | 07743303 Kate Elizaboth Elis (ote wEm_HwEE:?a Emme Louise Mifiué s | Eroese} Breess) . [Ligudwe |
Bresse) Brosss) Liguiditor &1 | Facelift Painiing  and | 06953603 ?Egﬁigggﬁiggﬁi:
4 |CER  Mafteance | 05803616 Kain méggﬁﬁgmﬁgm_:hﬁ Emme Louise Mifsud as || Decopating Linsited Brees) reese) Liquidstor
Services Limited Breex, Liquidator € | FGS Telecoms Lid WI57995 Kete FElizahets FEllis (oee _E. Hlibcth Eliis (nee | Boima Lowse Mifssd 1x
67 n&a:agno 03685531 Kxe Hinbeth Ellis  (oec n.nm_ﬁrsmﬁ?ﬂ Emme Louise Mifud as Breese) Breese) Liquidator |
Brecge) and Jufian Pitts wsva&_a.ﬁug Liquidator & Fountain's Choice | 07945721 Ear Elimabets Ellis  (nes | Kxta Biabeth Ellis (see | Emma Louise Mifmd 25
ao._ Toos  (Skipton) | O8SU8E54 ¥ats FElzabeth Ellis (oee | Kae Eiizabtth Eflis (pee | Bmma Louise Mifud as || Limited Brocse LI:I.I Liquiditor
Limied Breese) Brecse) Liquidator &5 Geomog Electrical | 06264516 Katc Elimbeth Ellis  {nce | Kate Ebmsbeth Ellis (noc | Emma Louise Mifeul o5
47 | Canowa 2015 Limated — | 09318408 Ksts Elembeth Elis  (pee | Aate Elizabeth Eliis {pee | Emma Louise Mifsd = || Services Limited Breese) Breese) Liquidator
| e Kongiorn Brezse) Proes) Liquidsior & |GHE Design & Build | 08957625 Ko Tiaieh Ble oo | Kaio liibeh Hlle (s | Emon Lonie Miid s
48 | Cassidy Fharmva | 08434645 Kate Elizsbach  Ellis (pes Hns Elizabeth Eilis {net | Emma Leuise Mifeud as || Limited Brees) Liquidator
Resources Lad Rieess) Liquidator 67 | Global SFX Ltd 05814977 th Elizabeth  Elis  (pee Hn_n Elimbeth Ellis (poe | Bmoa Lowise Mifud o
39 | Cloud1990 Limited 08318071 Kate EBlimbeth Ellis  (oct Em_.uw&.m__. (e | Emme Louise Mitrd a3 reese) Liguidator
Breese) Broess Liguiditor 58 | Golitceo.k Limited 4702821 M!n Blizzbeth  Eliis  (noa _En Elzabeth Ellis {pec | Broma Louise Mifpud s
S0 | Cocps Electwal Limited | 05433074 nﬁmﬁggannﬂm_n&&m_u?,maﬁgg Broees) Liquidator
[ Ligritzwor % | Gnddle and | Sbae | 19228513 Esm_igm?:ﬁz-sm% lis (nce | Emma Lovise Mifsud as

51 | Darbar Mezg Limited 09017733 EKswe Elimbeth Elis (poc H!n Elizsbeth Ellis (pee | Emma Louise Mifsud es Limited Breese} Broese) Liquidstor
Breesc) roese) Liquidator 70_| Hungon Contracts | 02690185 Kme  Elinbeth  Ellis {nee | Kate Elibeth Eilis (nce | Emma Louiss Mifsod 5




wpeEbr] [T [ T pusjN =mo] WO [ wa) spg geqEend avy [ =d)  dim qeqeelg ey 0950
n =y oo} smig_wpqeEm oy | w e | g PREY] 30 A | € TopmeT ] foo
L T I =T T S pasiny Ao’ W W) SN WOQWM WA (W) fpg WAqYE WA | ESBLENT0
o o ) tg qquE ey | o ypqen sy 00420 Pr19u0Z 30 R Lo T
R (e Toig T ey v pagy ovmo wood | o) ST Weqwns oWy [ W) mQ  geqemd ey T6E9630
s prumA wmoy v | sou) M g am |om) sty gegey ] gekisy o wwr w0 Jompabry il ]
mreprabl] (g [T s puign w0 vorg | oo} S WRQEID oW |od) W weqmmy W] 0 wALIBI % pray
L] T o) I PeEEE Sy | wa) L i = W 10 | BFT AR PRI A0 | 0 TS G (]
R e g ] 0 prs[Tq osmo] WY | 0) SO RGEE W | 399 Lo S | £TE6D L
o T oy %) N page wa) m n “ I scowmbe | ooy [E= L
i s e A geernE o 06o81se | () pomary R | 6 o pramyy ommor] womn | w) A YGTY AW |99) Wm pegEE ey SUzhvign | Bmteny sy
o praguN o o) WE WepTE oy | %) RO g g
|1f4§.|~.|ﬁ|8!a ' iiah.e.w o FrL P s T8 160 e pregy osmor] woiy | o) SWE WRQWRE AN |6} mpE  peqemm  owy SEORLSED
s 0) E PRI awy | o) gl T (]
a A 2 Lo PO AL | 4F  pogyy ome o | o) sy peqen awy o) mim wEE e SPPISISD
- b %0) A TEE v L T ooy
T | . e e L66) | PETTA PI T, 9t " puiypy orme v | ) T GoGanT v R0 wuy  peqemn omy PEOLOZS0
L ME oquE e (oory) oA (emeon 4
JIIN! L4 JTIH.“ S0ELS En_.aau.qm“m!nml s prappy aeme] vy | ved) T oy i | w%)  mE %mﬁiu 63955890
n 1A oA ) s T o | e ey
I Sepmbrr| !qlul.aﬂaﬁﬂnmx”un =T r—.lusji Rgnngggﬂﬁﬂ.%hh N phgry semoT vomg | o0) TOH BRI WA L R) WM GRQERE e [3.::740]
- ety =) 1
L2055 W 8 it A ﬂj_m%.ﬁ £96tosLD | Bursane VL | €81 Es.neaasnﬁ A.uhw...s - fr—
by {oescrg | eqimy noqios) pow (eecag paymry oy S prajyy SmoT vomrg FeoEg qeqEm  owy DEDLE6L0
n : o) VI WOqRE e [} emE meqenmm e E0zsTE Iﬂﬁa?.mﬂsﬁm 414 g b ]
P e —— Beag = g T | T prapq svmor o | oo} ST PRQESE WA [0} SyE  qeqeEH W oppie { N} woums  pEY
b . %od) WMH QR XY | *a L s’ B O2wsyRi0 | Boomy  opmwesds | 1L PO oty ]
L e o ST pospi it veor | wo) ST WRGRNS WONN [ oOU) SN gRqaig sy EIFL0%0
*prgTA ony W) W Toqum Hvy | 00} sqg  goqeom oy sderero | Sommg ompemg § 0eL it :
e ] g LAY St poq emo] vy o) AT WNQMRT 4y ] sou) WmH  Geqemd sl CEttaLy | MY Awaomed Aqeomng
o pRapI ol o) W GReqvenH L P o] it ety =g :
I%F%I&uﬁ Inw.hnw 5095w | TS 621 o peayny emo] oy | ooo) my peqerRd oW |ood) By UegeAd oM LELIESHD | I0N) modl Mepmg
L ou) W DAqERE oWy |96 ey peqenrd  son FIRPRESD 790 3 WRES | 371 n
R e, - 3 B =N PO TRmOT] e | eo0) MR QOQWINY o | cow)  emg aim_lﬁd;ﬂu.r TRETLED
= TAL b sott) qeqemy oy | con) I ] = s
o e T s B0l |, PRI PO I i prgy o] oy | ) v weqeny oer|s) mpm meqeng e VoS
Lod ! o) S _Weqeng ew) | 0) wmg  WeqummE e ELLYZED0 | pamT ammg 2005 | $T1 sapepmbry {awarg (owwzg
o (soiig [ ™ pognA NEOT RARY | %) SIS PRqENd e | v} SR poqiar sy AELGSLY
" cobr] oy (£ Pl | TamEpmbry [T g
1 >a) Mg Teqemm oWy | wn) oy megerg  ewy 5 moodomal N 00 ™ pogTK o] Wy | eet) BT QTR o | ooU) e geqenpy oW 1143730
[T o) | | Sompbr] (owarg Taswari
o trbt » i ?.”u!. - nsn.asm. 9. Sy v prsyg ostoo] eI | ) £ TEGEIRE ATy | oon) aﬂgma SCOE11L0 X
& H AGETT TR LEETD hﬂIEQ P TORION] ﬂ m — -!.— (Gt
e ool g T | aﬂiiﬁamasamaﬁﬁamiunﬂexjﬁﬂu 95640
Ll o) THE GRQRTHE SN | es) sl Weqemid  ewy 970 wea(g 0N § ] B SARGIDY | o (] PRI ] o0 Kiodeag
o pua gu&:ﬁ ?ﬂﬁgﬂunﬁ ﬂﬂ 5 pRayTpy o] ey | ow) WIE WeqmHd e | o) iy heqeoE  emy 3730331 :
pas it Rt T i 22 3 i) PowmTE SNPEN ] EO1 | TWpRETY [ TS
- ; ) Aﬁlaﬂ lhm U . ™ praggy smoT ey |oou) e GeqrnE ory |} Noy  meqeenm  swy £103E60 2.8
NI G e Kawedmng) JEN | T0) . Ruepurn Towsoag (]
- BTy ) v _ﬂhwaanﬁ ﬂ M | | °_peypy eimoT Tomy e SHNT Geqvmy Wy |we) SO GeqemE  wey LT6060
T 4 e ] TaqEOg THLILLD V%] orfoen [y s ssa0ry
- RVPET ) ?Wnlwau ..__E |~|.I“.m coen PRI | T PO SO VI | oa) dihd @eqEzng o] | o0W) g paqeEny  aey FEFTLED
TH ot yoromg o soopnjoy  Beotiey] R e — g o
TAVPGT] Towomag ] o - Py oemo] wommg | sew) smE WeqEOEd e | w) g wequom et Lytiesd
n ) WIE WOQURE SRN[WU) WH TNERE W BOCYESD | pesmry mve Armop | g6 | il (e g
A p ) T P oo Yowy | o) mpy goqui] S8 | w)  GmE  GRqEERT sy TELSYOG0
wwarg (owoang ) g [T xewwbI| {mang o
b pa e, o) mm weung o |eon oy pequm sy S6005D | 7ot 2 ™ pgny e g | o) SE moqey G | w0} Wi GeeRis oW STEEO0E0
rﬂ:ﬂ.ﬂuaﬁéﬂu!vqﬁiﬂﬁlu ¥ELT8980 | PrT ofasp] staioonoyy T pRgry esmoy sy | wa) sy pequapy ey | w0) o ey sy L0 X
d Tassarg Towang T o SARANET] Toserg Ty
:Iﬂl&ﬁﬂiﬁu{a!uaﬁglu E9EL1080 | cageD womo | 95 38 PO ebmo) womid | obd) o REIHE er | o) SRy moqemm oy SOETENRO | menly o e
:gg@!ﬂmlwaﬁi!ﬂ!uta:ﬂglﬂ 82veste0 | powmry N onoqowt | s | 2opeperby] ot (oownrgy | Py wpmyy  pos  (ssearg - W
~ peug ¥ ) v pou { . = " Eﬂa.nuﬂﬁma = ey evoo] WA | 0 WE PeENy ey (e W3 peuEg o DIZuosn | 3 PRemeowy PO
" mﬂﬂsaaﬁ H..U.-umas g lﬁlﬂ e m pragrpe semey v | wo) g megrm ey | vos) oy . EIv9isro | wonng  dwing  ai
. D L iz A inal {pwasig o -
- ) ] P ._.U_M - vy o o praggA Gepor] wog | om) S meoopt ewid| e Mg poquRd oy LeiTyren | " janee oo o1
ol (e — g 1 e caeaRg | P pugpq senoy e | am) wr yequmy sy | wo)  egy e TpEysat P!
Ld W00 T DOGERE ewY (W0 e gequuy e usayrn | ey wmoupy — TmmbT| (el h =
I T ]
hi T .!aaﬂi’hﬂ.ﬁaﬁ iﬂ.ﬁJﬂlﬁ ors %A_loﬂ n_ pogmpy sy wowy | o) muw pecwm oy |0} mmm | weqemr vy OETEREMY
L] [ - ] o poayg vemoy w g 141
n R T B o s Pia? N e ML B e s . aja a_amn&aﬂfiﬁiu!&jﬂ oy Y




44 | Omique ety | 67033425 Kow  Elabolh Dllis (ase | Eete Elimbeth T0s (ase | Biwm Tiaies Mikod Indiridwe Voiuptary Acrarssawst
o | Solutions Limfnd Drees) D) L WAME COURT REFERTNCE AT APFOINTEE LEAVING | NEW AFFOINIEE.
WE|W  H Jadkoes | M0104 Eimbah Bl ‘Bifzabeth Faws. Lovisa Mifsad —_— | CURRENT APPOINTER(S)
Fioeicies Limieed ml.ﬂ.“-nu e (e $~ Fltly (oo pryies - 756 | Jobm Fames Adkineon, | 130.£ 2014 e Fifmbath Filis (noc atn Eliraboth Elfs (uoc | Emma Louies Mifid &
3G | W Broes) ____  |Beewss) _______ [Suervier . . ]
Wit Cotmma | G T Hicbels Hiw (e | Kato Eialath Ellis (o | Eamos Lowhe Mo T B Ty T s L e
47 | Yatiey Save & Balact | OT26090% Tinisth B ??u[lggigllgiga .. Anthony Jobs Rurflatt Broete) Brooae) Supervisax
L2 Hrems) _ Beees) fiqudeer | 158 | Al Jtm Boote - Voito Biizaberk, Bl {aoe Vouta Eiccaboedh T30 (aee. | T Loncion Mitiad
4% | Your “Eoo  Bototens | 0N0EHED K= Eibeh Ebs (om | Kyt Eliabet Biis (aee | Emom Lovise Mitad 2 Brecse) Bovesc) Supervisac
HaTom nILIHE_...I NE|~|IIE.?- 135 | Kevia Pad By th .E.JEEEE Wiaia Tlimabeh E04 (e | B Lowlso Moad 3
Broese) Broess) i J 2
160 | Virginia Lowis: Biy ta Ksie Elizabeth ElHls {nee Kate Plizabeth Eltis {nee 'Prona Loviet Mifsad a5
Cuniom Jeinery Services Broceo) Braess) Supecvisor
T Coiee Firsabeth BIE Tt T Lovaiew Mifod
FAME - COMFANY WOl OOUI | CURRNT AFFOINIZAs) | AFFOINIZX LKAVING | NEW ATFOINTER Oy Do Erbelh bl (o R Eiaboth ELl (e Scpervisce =
150 | AD & W Limaed 04234367 982 oA 2015 Eore Elirabeth Kl (ace Fxic Fiirabeth ETlis (pee | Eonron Loies Maibiod a3 162 ( Gary Rosald Andrew | BR-Z017-00L365 Kate Hlizabeth ETHs (noa Eate Eligaboct EGis (0 | Exmena Louise Mifwd e
Broess) and the Office Receiver | Brosec) Liquidater Enor Browse) Breoec) Suparviscr
_ Losts 163 | Shefin Faltima “Kake lzabeth Ells (ooe Katn Elizabota Blbs (ooc | Emm Loiss Mifd &
151 | Flexi Comainess OTIZ1937 8164 of 2014 Fie Elabeth EII (oes Kass Eliriboth Bl (n | Eforts Lovute Biifed roces) Brecse) Supecvisce
Limid Broese) e ths Official Brocen) Liquidazor JT73 T re— e S T o P B0 o | Bt Lo WA
52 | WOE Constraction Ltd | 096068X2] 6457 oF 2016 o Elzabeth Ellls (oo “Fonte Ellaabeth Filis (ocs | Exmaa Lovias Mied Browe) Brecss) Sepervinx
Bireess) and. the Official Breeso) Liquidetor 165 | Eacet volier Fe Etaaboth Elkis (ane Kato Elizabott Elfs (oon | Eruma Lowiee M 48
Roceiver Loaden Breese} Bavean) Supervivor
153 | SAC Bellders Youabizs | 0835496 31 o 2018 Kass Elzzaboth E1fis (aee Favs Blizvbeth EIIL (noe | Exiana Lowie Mitrad & 165 | Forcs Semad g T B T Ty Foma Tonise Wil
Liniwd Breess) and the Official Broess) Liquidetor Y4 P§ Remmings Buee) bt Bowese) o Suparvisor ®
154 | Wilsans Soliciton CC2926 4385 of 2013 Kate Elizabeth Eifia (oo “Hoate Elizabeth Bl (oe | Eanma Louise Mibvad a8 167 | Anchony Home Kato Elizabcth Elis (ace Kale Blizabeth Ellis (nee | Fanma Lostien Mifiud as
(2007) LLP Breeac) snd the Official sy Liquidetor Birossr) Ervase) Supecvisor
] ] Rectiver Loudon 168 | Macjaria Homer Faim Elizabeth £153 (ace Fotte Blizabeth Bs (oee | Emma Lowiss Mileod &2
155 | Welberby Distct Socal | IPOSTI4G/ 556 of 2018 K#e Eliprbert EJEa (oom Foetn Flzaheth W (oo | Excae Lowee Miwod Breess) Ereepe) Superviser
Chab Limited Broess) Breesa) 169 | Philip Imgworth Kt Blizabeth Ellis (neo Kaso Eftzabeth Bllin (noe | Emzna Loues Mifed s
Ricesq) Breose) Supervizor
T70 | avid Androw Taw are Eitaubeth Bl (aow Fonte Elizabeth Ellis (e | Baon Lovio Misod s
Broesa) Breesz) Superviser
Toul Mayor ta Docham Fonte, Elrabeth Fiis (e oo Elabet Elbs (o | Exia Loive Mifsod
Arches Dental Climic: Broesc) Broosc) Supervisor
172 | Tard Wi Foats Eabett Eils (a5 Fta ELlzabock Bl (pos | Bzt Lioivs Mitsad
Breesr) Breess) uperviscr
Banicroptey
NaME. COURT REFERENCE. CURRFNT APPOINTEE(S) ;| APFOINTEE LEAVING | NEW ARPOINIEE
T75 | Paul Lesbo Buicher | 746 o£ 2017 Kate Elzabeth Efln (aoa ‘Kato Elizabeth Elfs. (poe | Eoyma Loviss Mifsud
Breesse) Breess) Truewee i1 Bankoppiey
17 | Harold s ot 0 Fats Elizabeth 2l (oge Titto Elizabeth BIES (pee | B Loaiss Mifad 12
Breese) Breear} Trustee in Bankrupiey
Trwis Marples 43 ot 20 ‘Kato Etizabeth Ells (aoe Eoate Elzabeth EIF# (oo | Emma Lodiso Mifvad &2
Bresge) and Christopher Wood | Breese) Joint Trostes in.
Baaroptey | o]
Pual Nigel Ross oot 0 Kaie Elizabets Bl (ace Tato Eliabeh Bk (pee | Bouma Louiss Malsad 2
Breeos) Brees) Trostoe iny Tup
77 | Goorgs Bowaben F Eate Elirabetk EILS (aee Vate Elizabeth Eilis (pes | Emema Loaise Mifiad &
L Breese] Breese) Trusiee in Bandruplcy
Wayer Axtbony Towid | 0214 of 20 R Elizabeth Ellis (oeo Fnto Elizabeth Hlis (nos | Bouma Louise Mifiod 25
Broose) Breese} Trusteo in Bankruptey
Lo Pag Cheah 20 Fam Elizabeth Elim (ace Kt Elizbet BTl (noc | Emma Lovise Mifsud a3
Breess) Breese) Trustee in Bankruptey
TRobert William Mool | 10517 Kate Flimbets Ells (aee Kato Elzabeta Flls (ace | Emma Lowise Mifrod o8
/n Hesd of Steam Broeso) Breesz) Trustee in Biohruptcy
Tician FA 0620 Kam Elizaboth Elts (oo "Katn Elizaboth Bl (ec | Emma Lowiss Mifsud 23
Broase) Breoswe) Trustea in Barkruptoy |
7 | Thomas Andrcw | 90 of 261 Kaz= Eligabeth Eilis {oee Kate Elizabeth Kilis (ee | Ernpma Louise Miffeat 23
Wil Broess) Breess) Supervisor
Faul Clifton & Michasl | 428 of Kai Elizabets EIL3 (oom Kate Elizabeth Ells Fooa Lowiss Mitrod 25
Bamirn  Massey  Ua Breess) Breese) Supezvisor
Residentisl  Property
Agente




